

Client:	Fremont Township	Bid Opening Date:	4/7/2021
Project:	2021 Behm Park Improvements	Bid Opening Time:	10:00am
GHA Project No:	4191.200	Bid Opening Location:	Virtual Meeting
Project Manager:	Dan Strahan		

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION			
						DK Contractors Prairie, WI		Pleasant Copenhaver Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	FENCE REMOVAL	344	FOOT	\$5.00	\$1,720.00	\$8.00	\$2,752.00	\$10.00	\$3,440.00
2	HMA CRACK ROUTING & FILLING	100	FOOT	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	15	CY	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00
4	PREPARATION OF BASE	90	SY	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$14.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$900.00
5	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	90	SY	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$21.00	\$1,890.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
6	PCC PAD, 6" - DUGOUT	90	SY	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$68.00	\$6,120.00	\$135.00	\$12,150.00
7	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 6'	104	FOOT	\$35.00	\$3,640.00	\$58.00	\$6,032.00	\$210.00	\$21,840.00
8	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 10'	344	FOOT	\$45.00	\$15,480.00	\$93.00	\$31,992.00	\$110.00	\$37,840.00
9	9' WINDSCREEN	344	FOOT	\$10.00	\$3,440.00	\$12.00	\$4,128.00	\$20.00	\$6,880.00
10	3' GATE INSTALLATION	3	FOOT	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$983.00	\$2,949.00	\$970.00	\$2,910.00
11	COURT COLOR COAT	775	SY	\$12.00	\$9,300.00	\$6.00	\$4,650.00	\$6.84	\$5,301.00
12	PICKLEBALL COURT RESTRIPE	1	L SUM	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,553.00	\$1,553.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
13	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	L SUM	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	MOBILIZATION	1	L SUM	\$6,048.00	\$6,048.00	\$10,010.00	\$10,010.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
Total Base Bid					\$60,628.00	\$80,786.00	\$108,261.00		
A1	EARTH EXCAVATION- BLEACHER AREA	70	CY	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00
A2	PREPARATION OF BASE- BLEACHER AREA	135	SY	\$5.00	\$675.00	\$12.00	\$1,620.00	\$5.00	\$675.00
A3	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"- BLEACHER AREA	135	SY	\$10.00	\$1,350.00	\$18.00	\$2,430.00	\$10.00	\$1,350.00
A4	PCC PAD, 6"- BLEACHER AREA	135	SY	\$59.56	\$8,041.00	\$68.00	\$9,180.00	\$120.00	\$16,200.00
Alternate 1					\$17,066.00	\$17,430.00	\$21,375.00		
Total Bid					\$77,694.00	\$98,216.00	\$129,636.00		